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Session 7 
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

75 Women`s (W50kg) BENNY Tasmyn Te Aorere Hovell NZL
ABANA Constance SOL

RED ABD R1 1:11

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel GUA
BOT
IND
TJK
KAZ

PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
NGWAKO Etsogile
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
YERMEK Suiyenish

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

76 Women`s (W57kg) RAHIMI Tina AUS
PETERS Jennifer Clare NZL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR LYUBARSKYY Yuriy AUT
CAN
LTU
JPN
MAR

HAGAG HASSAN
VERHOEVEN Jeffery Adrian
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
SASAKI YASUTAKA
MOUFASSIR SAID

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

77 Women`s (W57kg) TOAURIRI Teretia KIR
EPENISA Feofaaki TGA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR SOUILMI Mouhsine LTU
POL
JPN
KGZ
USA

SNIUKSTA Gintaras
DZIURGOT MACIEJ
FUJISAKU ATSUO
BORKOEVA Zhamila
RIVERA Don Joseph

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

78 Men`s (51kg) KEAMA Charles PNG
CHOTHIA Yusuf AUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA FALORNI Paola KOR
TJK
KAZ
SWE
IND

MA Jonghyo
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
YERMEK Suiyenish
OLANDER Mats Peter
SAI ASHOK Kabilan

26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

79 Men`s (51kg) CHAND Nehal FIJ
TETEKANA Clinton SOL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR MOUFASSIR SAID LTU
UKR
AUT
ARG
GUA

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
LYUBARSKYY Yuriy
HAGAG HASSAN
VILARINO Manuel
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro

24:30
24:30
25:30
25:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

80 Men`s (63.5kg) GARSIDE Harry AUS
LELE Pemberton SOL

RED ABD R3 1:27

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN BLANCHARD Edward JPN
USA
POL
LTU
MAR

FUJISAKU ATSUO
RIVERA Don Joseph
DZIURGOT MACIEJ
SNIUKSTA Gintaras
SOUILMI Mouhsine

20:17
20:18
20:18
20:18
20:17

RED
BLUE

81 Men`s (63.5kg) MARRA Kalani Hemi NZL
ROKOBULI Elia FIJ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN VERHOEVEN Jeffery Adrian IND
JPN
SWE
KAZ
TJK

SAI ASHOK Kabilan
SASAKI YASUTAKA
OLANDER Mats Peter
YERMEK Suiyenish
MUHIDDINOV Mansur

28:29
27:30
27:30
29:28
30:27
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RED
BLUE

82 Men`s (71kg) HALSTEAD Lachlan NRU
STANLEY Wendell NZL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KGZ BORKOEVA Zhamila MAR
AUT
ARG
KOR
UKR

MOUFASSIR SAID
HAGAG HASSAN
VILARINO Manuel
MA Jonghyo
LYUBARSKYY Yuriy

25:30
26:30
26:30
25:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

83 Men`s (71kg) DAVEY Shannan AUS
LAVEMAAU Taufa TGA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BOT NGWAKO Etsogile USA
LTU
MAR
ITA
CAN

RIVERA Don Joseph
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
SOUILMI Mouhsine
FALORNI Paola
BLANCHARD Edward

30:25
30:25
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

84 Men`s (+92kg) MAILATA Patrick NZL
MERCURY-LEAFA Elijah SAM BLUE RSC R3 1:39

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro TJK
IND
LTU
CAN
SWE

MUHIDDINOV Mansur
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
SNIUKSTA Gintaras
VERHOEVEN Jeffery Adrian
OLANDER Mats Peter

20:18
20:18
20:18
20:18
19:19

RED
BLUE

85 Men`s (+92kg) MATAIKA Amato TGA
TEREMOANA Teremoana AUS BLUE KO R1 3:00

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel KAZ
KOR
UKR
MAR
JPN

YERMEK Suiyenish
MA Jonghyo
LYUBARSKYY Yuriy
MOUFASSIR SAID
SASAKI YASUTAKA

--
--
--
--
--

Legend:
ABD Abandon KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest
WP Win on Points
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